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Dane techniczne podane na 0,5 m taśmy**:
Technical data for 0.5 m of strip** / Technische Daten auf 0,5 m Strip**

Etykieta energetyczna 
wg. nowego rozporządzenia 
(UE) 2019/2015:
Energy label according 
to the new regulation (EU) 2019/2015:
Energielabel nach der neuen Verordnung 
(EU) 2019/2015:
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Rysunek techniczny:
Technical drawing / Technische Zeichnung

Dane taśmy na 0,5 m: Taśma rolka COB, IP20, 152 LED, szer 10 mm, dł. modułu 26,3 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 4,2W, biała zimna 380 lm, IP20
Taśma rolka COB, IP20, 304 LED, szer 10 mm, dł. modułu 26,3 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 8,4W, biała zimna 760 lm, IP20Dane taśmy na 1 m: 

Dane taśmy na 0,5 m barwa (biała ciepła + biała zimna): Taśma rolka COB, IP20, 304 LED, szer 10 mm, dł. modułu 26,3 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 8,4W, biała ciepła + biała zimna 700 lm, IP20
   Taśma rolka COB, IP20, 608 LED, szer 10 mm, dł. modułu 26,3 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 16,8W, biała ciepła + biała zimna 1400 lm, IP20Dane taśmy na 1 m barwa (biała ciepła + biała zimna):

 LED strip COB, IP20, 152 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 26,3 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 4,2W, cool white 380 lm, IP20Technical data for 0.5 m of strip:  
 LED strip COB, IP20, 304 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 26,3 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 8,4W, cool white 760 lm, IP20Technical data for 1 m of strip:

Technical data for 0.5 m of strip (warm white + cool white): LED strip COB, IP20, 304 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 26,3 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 8,4W, warm white + cool white 700 lm, IP20
   LED strip COB, IP20, 608 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 26,3 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 16,8W, warm white + cool white 1400 lm, IP20Technical data for 1 m of strip (warm white + cool white):

LED Strip COB, IP20, 152 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 26,3 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 4,2W, kaltweiß 380 lm, IP20Technische Daten auf 0,5 m strip: 
LED Strip COB, IP20, 304 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 26,3 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 8,4W, kaltweiß 760 lm, IP20Technische Daten auf 1 m strip:

 LED Strip COB, IP20, 304 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 26,3 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 8,4W, warmweiß + kaltweiß 700 lm, IP20Technische Daten auf 0.5 m strip (warmweiß + kaltweiß):
 LED Strip COB, IP20, 608 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 26,3 mm, Leistung 12V DC,16,8W, warmweiß + kaltweiß 1400 lm, IP20Technische Daten auf 1 m strip (warmweiß + kaltweiß):
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Uwaga! Nie łączyć w odcinki dłuższe niż 5 m.

Barwa referencyjna*:

Reference color by*:

Referenzfarbe nach*:

Parametry znamionowe**:

Rated parameters**:

Bewertete Parameter**:

Attention! Do not connect into section longer than 5 m! / 
Achtung: Nicht zu Abschnitten von mehr als 5 m Länge zusammenfassen. 


